DATA  SHEET
ED2/EF2 SERIES
MINIATURE SIGNAL RELAY
Ultra-low power, compact and lightweight, High breakdown voltage,
Surface mounting type
DESCRIPTION
NEC's new miniature signal relays, ED2/EF2 series, achieved 50 mW of ultra low power consumption.
FEATURES

ED2/EF2 SERIES
5ER0304EJ2V1DS00
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EF2  - 5  S  NUH
Latch type
Nil : Non-latch type (Note 2)
S : Single coil latch type
T : Double coil latch type
Nominal coil voltage
1.5, 3, 4.5, 5, 6, 9, 12, 24 volts
EF2 series
Feature
Nil : Standard type
NU : UL recognized, CSA certified type
NUX : High solder joint reliability (20 years)
NUH : Minimum footprint (7.5 × 15)
NUN : High solder joint reliability with minimum footprint
ED2 – 9 S NU
Nil : Standard type
NU : UL recognized, CSA certified type
NJ : Trimed leads
(UL recognized, CSA certified type)
Latch type
Nil : Non-latch type (Note 1)
S : Single coil latch type
T : Double coil latch type
Nominal coil voltage
1.5, 3, 4.5, 5, 6, 9, 12, 24 V
ED2 series
(UL, CSA : Under application for latch type)
Additional “N” type
Standard type
Part Number
ED2-*NU
-*NJ
ED2-∗
Must Operate Voltage
75%
80%
Note 1. There are two specification in operate voltage of Non-latch type relay.
∗  : Nominal coil voltage
Additional “N” type
Standard type
Part Number
ED2-*NU
-*NUX
-*NUH
-*NUN
EF2-∗
Must Operate Voltage
75%
80%
Note 2. There are two specification in operate voltage of Non-latch type relay.
∗  : Nominal coil voltage
Ph (707) 996-5201  Fx (707) 996-3380
e-mail:  emdsales@worldproducts.com
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.
ED2/EF2 SERIES
ER0304EJ2V1DS006
NOMINAL LINEUP (Community)
Non-latch Type (Standard)
Nominal Coil